
Awardees Notification Letter Date Amount Requested Amount Awarded

Visions/Services for the Blind 2/17/2015 934,495.00                           934,495.00                           

Non-Awardees Notification Letter Date Amount Requested Amount Awarded

Lighthouse International 2/17/2015 1,000,000.00                        1,000,000.00                        

2015 New York City Summer Transition Program RFP


